Luftpistole / Oberliga Sud / 7. Wettkampftag

SG Huttenfeld
Schneider, Timon
Walllisch, Daniel
Lais, Christian
Baumann, Willy
Mannschaftsergebnis

SVF Eberstadt
Hofmann, Jochen
Osiander, Andreas
Rexroth, Nadja
Rexroth, Patrick
Mannschaftsergebnis

Flarther SV
Bunk, Jens
Miuller, Bernd
Kilian, Jurgen
Ludwig, Christian
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Falken-Gesass
Sauter, Robin
Fink, Matthias
Rodemich, Karl-Heinz
Hofmann, Dominik

Mannschaftsergebnis

4:1

376 1:0
359 1.0
345 0:1
348 1:0
1428 1:0
1:4

363 0:1
345 0:1
343 (87) 1:0
325 0:1
1376 0:1
2:3

354 0:1
350 0:1
366 1:0
352 1:0
1422 0:1
5:0

366 1:0
358 1:0
357 1:0
350 1:0
1431 1:0

363
347
357
328
1395

373
365
(81) 343
350
1431

371
374
363
340
1448

365
356
356
342
1419

SG Neu-Isenburg
Buckler, Tinus

Jahn, Andreas
Eyrich, Samira
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau
Schamber, Maik
LeilR, Keno-Tristan
Meyer, Michael

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Mannschaftsergebnis
SVW Spachbriicken
Ruiken, Dirk

Thei3, René
Klaproth, Mia

Traxel, Sven
Mannschaftsergebnis
Cronberger SG
Paul, Malte
Wiedekind, Benjamin
Lorey, Alexander
Wiese, Bernd

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

