

Luftpistole / Oberliga Süd / 7. Wettkampftag

SG Hüttenfeld	4:1			SG Neu-Isenburg
Schneider, Timon	376	1:0	363	Buckler, Tinus
Wallisch, Daniel	359	1:0	347	Jahn, Andreas
Lais, Christian	345	0:1	357	Eyrich, Samira
Baumann, Willy	348	1:0	328	Kirbaschew, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis	1428	1:0	1395	Mannschaftsergebnis
SVF Eberstadt	1:4			PSG 1590 e.V. Groß-Gerau
Hofmann, Jochen	363	0:1	373	Schamber, Maik
Osiander, Andreas	345	0:1	365	Leiß, Keno-Tristan
Rexroth, Nadja	343 (87)	1:0	(81) 343	Meyer, Michael
Rexroth, Patrick	325	0:1	350	Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Mannschaftsergebnis	1376	0:1	1431	Mannschaftsergebnis
Fürther SV	2:3			SVW Spachbrücken
Bunk, Jens	354	0:1	371	Ruiken, Dirk
Müller, Bernd	350	0:1	374	Theiß, René
Kilian, Jürgen	366	1:0	363	Klaproth, Mia
Ludwig, Christian	352	1:0	340	Traxel, Sven
Mannschaftsergebnis	1422	0:1	1448	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Falken-Gesäss	5:0			Cronberger SG
Sauter, Robin	366	1:0	365	Paul, Malte
Fink, Matthias	358	1:0	356	Wiedekind, Benjamin
Rodemich, Karl-Heinz	357	1:0	356	Lorey, Alexander
Hofmann, Dominik	350	1:0	342	Wiese, Bernd
Mannschaftsergebnis	1431	1:0	1419	Mannschaftsergebnis